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-OR MORE THAN 100 YEARS,
VICTOR"™ HAS BEEN DEDICATED TO
PROVIDING SOLUTIONS TO RODENT
P Q O B LE M S . The first Victor” spring-based mouse trap was invented in

1898, revolutionizing the rodent control market. The story tells us John Mast designed

the traps to capture mice coming to his property from a nearby popcorn factory. To
this day, Victor® has produced over one billion impressions of the iconic Victor® V.

Today, these traps are still manufactured in Lancaster County, Pennsylvania.

Victor® offers the broadest line of rodent control products in the market including
traps, repellents and poisons. Deeply rooted into the very fabric of American identity,
the iconic Victor® brand continues to lead the industry in providing effective and

reliable rodent control solutions.

So, whether you are attempting to prevent a rodent infestation or trying to fight one,
there is a product to fit each and every situation. To learn more about the Victor®

brand, our story and our products, please visit www.victorpest.com.
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4 VICTOR®

WOODEN SNAP TRAPS FOR MICE

Original Metal Pedal Mouse Trap - 2 Pack

M150  SHELF DISPLAY 36 PER CASE
MPD-CS CLIP STRIP 48 PER CASE

- Consistent quality from a century-old brand

- Original wood-base wire snap trap with metal trip pedal

- ldeal for runway trapping

- Uses wood from Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC")
certified forests

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable

« Over one billion sold

. Made in the U.S.A. B

Easy Set” Mouse Trap - 2 Pack

MO035  SHELF DISPLAY 36 PER CASE
MSD-CS CLIP STRIP 48 PER CASE

- Consistent quality from a century-old brand

- Original wood-base wire snap trap with scented cheese
pedal

« Pre-baited

- Ideal for runway trapping

« Uses wood from Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC")
certified forests

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable

. Made inthe Us.A BE
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Original Metal Pedal Mouse Trap - 4 Pack

M156  SHELF DISPLAY 16 PER CASE
M040 BULK 72 PER CASE

« Consistent quality from a century-old brand

- Original wood-base wire snap trap with metal trip pedal

- Ideal for runway trapping

- Uses wood from Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC")
certified forests

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Trap is reusable or disposable

- Over one billion sold

. Madeinthe Us.A EE

Easy Set” Mouse Trap - 4 Pack

MO032  SHELF DISPLAY 18 PER CASE
MO39  CLIP STRIP 24 PER CASE

- Consistent quality from a century-old brand

- Original wood-base wire snap trap with scented cheese
pedal

« Pre-baited

- ldeal for runway trapping

« Uses wood from Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC")
certified forests

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable

. Made inthe Us.A BE



WOODEN SNAP TRAPS FOR RATS

Original Metal Pedal Rat Trap

M200 BULK 12 PER CASE
M201 12 PER CASE
M210  SHELF DISPLAY 12 PER CASE

- Consistent quality from a century-old brand

« Original wood-base wire snap trap with metal trip pedal

- lIdeal for runway trapping

« Uses wood from Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®)
certified forests

- Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children

Original Metal Pedal Rat Trap - 2 Pack
M212-4 SHELF DISPLAY 4 PER CASE

- Consistent quality from a century-old brand

- Original wood-base wire snap trap with metal trip pedal

- Ideal for runway trapping

« Uses wood from Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC")
certified forests

- Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable

and pets « Over one billion sold
- Trap is reusable or disposable - Made in the US.A. E
« Over one billion sold
. Made inthe UsA BE

Easy Set” Rat Trap

M205  SHELF DISPLAY 12 PER CASE
M326 BULK 12 PER CASE

- Consistent quality from a century-old brand

- Original wood-base wire snap trap with scented pedal

« Pre-baited

- ldeal for runway trapping

- Uses wood from Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC")
certified forests

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Trap is reusable or disposable

. Made in the US.A. BE
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6 VICTOR®

VALUE-ADDED TRAPS FOR MICE

Quick-Set” Mouse Trap — 2 pack

M137  SHELF DISPLAY

6 PER CASE

« Proven Quick-Set™ design with NEW Kill-Point™ feature

« Quick set & release

- Ideal for runway trapping

- Reusable or disposable

Power-Kill" Mouse Trap - 2 Pack
M142S  SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

« ldeal for runway trapping

- High-Impact Kill Bar" for a quick, humane Kkill

- Large bait trough for easy baiting

« Set and release with just one click

- Large trip pedal is easily activated by mouse

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

- No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable
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Power-Kill" Mouse Trap - 3 Pack
M143S  SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- Ideal for runway trapping

- High-Impact Kill Bar" for a quick, humane Kkill

- Large bait trough for easy baiting

« Set and release with just one click

- Large trip pedal is easily activated by mouse

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Trap is reusable or disposable



VALUE-ADDED TRAPS FOR MICE

Quick-Kill” Mouse Trap - 2 Pack
M140S SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- ldeal for runway trapping

- Precision Strike Technology": Perfect placement for a
quick, humane kill

. Speed of Kill Rating™: Excellent

- Large bait trough for easy baiting

-+ Bait hatch eliminates chance of bait theft

- Set with just one click

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable

Quick-Kill” Mouse Trap - 3 Pack
M140S3 SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

« Ideal for runway trapping

- Precision Strike Technology: Perfect placement for a
quick, humane kill

. Speed of Kill Rating™: Excellent

- Large bait trough for easy baiting

- Bait hatch eliminates chance of bait theft

« Set with just one click

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable
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VALUE-ADDED TRAPS FOR MICE

Clean-Kill" Mouse Trap - 3 Pack
M160S  SHELF DISPLAY 4 PER CASE

- Kill-Gate": Perfect placement for quick, humane Kill

- Large bait trough for easy baiting

- Bait door eliminates possibility of bait theft

» Setting instructions printed on trap

« Narrow profile enables ideal placement

» Tunnel design encourages mouse traffic

» Covered trap for a no-see, no-touch experience

» Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

» Trap is reusable or disposable
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Clean-Kill" Mouse Trap - 2 Pack
M162S SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- Kill-Gate™: Perfect placement for quick, humane kill

- Large bait trough for easy baiting

- Bait door eliminates possibility of bait theft

« Setting instructions printed on trap

- Narrow profile enables ideal placement

- Tunnel design encourages mouse traffic

- Covered trap for a no-see, no-touch experience

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable

Tri-Kill" Mice Trap
M944  SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

« Three traps in one unit

- Bait, place and set by pressing each setting lever down
until stationary

- Large bait trough provided

- Bait trough placement eliminates possibility of bait theft

« One flat side for intuitive placement

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable



VALUE-ADDED TRAPS FOR RATS

Power-Kill" Rat Trap
M144  SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- ldeal for runway trapping

- High-Impact Kill Bar" for a quick, humane Kkill

- Large bait trough for easy baiting

- Set and release with just one click

- Large trip pedal is easily activated by rat

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Trap is reusable or disposable
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10 VICTOR®

LIVE CATCH TRAPS FOR MICE

Live Catch Mouse Trap - 2 Pack
MO07  SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

« For catching and releasing mice

» Humane method of mouse control

» Catches 1 mouse per setting

- Simply bait, set, place and release

- Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Trap is reusable or disposable

Tin Cat” Mice Trap

M310S SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE
M312  BULK 12 PER CASE

« For catching and releasing mice

» Humane method of mouse control

. Catches up to 30 mice per setting

« Simply bait, place, and release

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Trap is reusable or disposable

. Made inthe USA BE
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Catch & Hold" Mice Trap
M333  SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

« For catching and releasing mice

« Humane method of mouse control

« Catches up to 4 mice per setting

- Simply bait, place, and release

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable

Tin Cat” See Thru Lid
M308 BULK 12 PER CASE

« For catching and releasing mice

- Humane method of mouse control

« Catches up to 30 mice per setting

- Simply bait, place, and release

- Transparent lid for easy viewing

« Use anywhere indoors or outdoors

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

. Trap is reusable or disposable

« Made in the US.A. E



CONTAINED TRAPS FOR MICE

Kill Vault™ Mouse Trap - 2 pack
M267  SHELF DISPLAY 4 PER CASE

« NEW patented design

« Quick and humane kill using Kill-Gate" technology
. Completely conceals dead rodent

« Reusable or disposable

« No Touch, No See”

Kill Vault™ Mouse Trap - 1 pack
M267-1  SHELF DISPLAY 4 PER CASE

« NEW patented design

« Quick and humane kill using Kill-Gate" technology
« Completely conceals dead rodent

« Reusable or disposable

« No Touch, No See”
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GLUE BOARDS FOR RATS, MICE AND INSECTS

Mouse Glue Board - 2 Pack
M180CAN SHELF DISPLAY 18 PER CASE

- Victor® proprietary glue formula

« Glue surface catches mice and holds them securely

- No setting or baiting required, just place and catch

- Tented design for a no-see, no-touch experience

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Disposable

. Made in the Us.A BEE

Rat Glue Board - 2 Pack
M349  SHELF DISPLAY 12 PER CASE

« Victor® proprietary glue formula

« Glue surface catches rat and holds them securely

- No setting or baiting required, just place and catch

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Disposable

. Made inthe Us.A BE
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Mouse Glue Board - 4 Pack
M182 SHELF DISPLAY 24 PER CASE

- Victor® proprietary glue formula

« Glue surface catches mice and holds them securely

- No setting or baiting required, just place and catch

- Tented design for a no-see, no-touch experience

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Disposable

. Made inthe US.A. BE

Glue Board - Medium
M3201 SHELF DISPLAY 150 PER CASE

- Victor® proprietary glue formula

- Glue surface catches mice and holds them securely

- Tented design for a no-see, no-touch experience

« No setting or baiting required, just place and catch

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Disposable

. Made in the US.A. BEE



GLUE TRAYS FOR MICE

Hold-Fast” Glue Tray - 2 Pack
M771  SHELF DISPLAY 24 PER CASE

- Victor® proprietary glue formula

- Tray design and glue surface catches mice and holds
them securely

« No setting or baiting required, just place and catch

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Disposable

. Made in the US.A. BE

Hold-Fast” Glue Tray - 4 Pack
M772  SHELF DISPLAY 12 PER CASE

- Victor® proprietary glue formula

« Tray design and glue surface catches mice and holds
them securely

« No setting or baiting required, just place and catch

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

« Disposable

. Made in the US.A. BE
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GLUE TRAYS FOR RATS AND MICE

Hold-Fast” Glue Tray - 2 Pack
M773  SHELF DISPLAY 12 PER CASE

- Victor® proprietary glue formula

- Tray design and glue surface catches rats and holds
them securely

- No setting or baiting required, just place and catch

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Disposable

. Made in the US.A. B=
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ELECTRONIC TRAPS FOR MICE

Electronic Mouse Trap PRO
M250PRO SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- High-voltage shock kills rodent in seconds

- Bait, place, turn on and empty

« Kills up to 3 mice per setting

« Kills up to 100 mice per set of batteries

« Beveled columns hold mouse in place for no escapes

- Built-in safety switch and tunnel design protect children
and pets

« 100% kill rate

« No-see, no-touch experience

- Indoor use only

« No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

- Trap is reusable or disposable

« Requires 4 “AA” batteries (not included)

Electronic Mouse Trap
M2524S SHELF DISPLAY 4 PER CASE

« High-voltage shock kills rodent in seconds

- Bait, place, turn on and empty

« Kills 1 mouse per setting

« Kills up to 100 mice per set of batteries

. Beveled columns hold mouse in place for no escapes

« Built-in safety switch and tunnel design protect children
and pets

- 100% kill rate

« No-see, no-touch experience

« Indoor use only

« No chemicals or poisons, safe to use around children
and pets

« Trap is reusable or disposable

- Requires 4 “AA” batteries (not included)
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ELECTRONIC TRAPS FOR MICE

*This product is only available for online retailers.
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Multi-Kill" Mouse Trap (Web Only)

M260 2 PER CASE

High-voltage shock kills rodent in seconds

Bait, place, turn on and empty

Kills up to 10 mice per setting

Kills up to 150 mice per set of batteries

Beveled columns hold mouse in place for no escapes
Built-in safety switch and tunnel design protect children
and pets

100% kill rate

No Touch, No See” experience

Indoor use only

No chemicals or poisons, can be used around children
and pets

Trap is reusable or disposable

Requires 4 “C” batteries (included)

2 staircases allow for dual entry

Shock N’ Drop Chamber rotates to drop mice into the
collection drawer



ELECTRONIC TRAPS FOR RATS

Electronic Rat Trap
M240  SHELF DISPLAY 4 PER CASE

» High-voltage shock kills rodent

- Bait, place, turn on, and empty

- Kills 1 rat per setting

« Kills up to 50 rats per set of batteries

- No Touch, No See” experience

« Indoor use only

« No chemicals or poisons, use with caution around
children and pets

« Trap is reusable or disposable

« Requires 4 “C” batteries (not included)
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ELECTRONIC TRAPS FOR RATS

N

RAT ZAPPER,

Rat Zapper Classic
RZC001-4 4 PER CASE

- |deal for mice to average-size rats

- Easy to use — insert batteries, bait, turn on, place and
relax

. Hands-free, No Touch, No See" disposal reduces “yuck
factor of a common mouse and rat trap

- Easy to clean and can be reused indefinitely

- Kills 1rat per setting

- One set of 4 “AA” batteries = up to 20 kills (batteries
not included)

- Battery replacement notification

- Safe and sanitary — while always wise to use caution
around children and pets, there is no blood, mess,
chemicals, or poisons

. 8,000-volt two-plate design delivers a shock that lasts
two full minutes

- Red indicator light flashes upon kill

»
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ELECTRONIC TRAPS FOR RATS

N

RAT ZAPPER,

Rat Zapper Ultra
RZU001-4 4 PER CASE

- ldeal for mice to large-size rats

- Easy to use — insert batteries, bait, turn on, place and
relax

. Hands-free, No Touch, No See” disposal reduces the
“yuck” factor of a common mouse and rat trap

- Easy to clean and can be reused indefinitely — your
friends and family will want to borrow (and keep!) it

- Kills 1 rat per setting

- One set of 4 “D” batteries = up to 60 kills (batteries
not included)

- Battery replacement notification

- Safe and sanitary — while always wise to use caution
around children and pets, there is no blood, mess,
chemicals, or poisons

« 8,000-volt two-plate design delivers a shock that lasts
two full minutes

- Red indicator light flashes upon kill

WWW.VICTORPEST.COM | CATALOG 2017 | VICTOR® 19



SCENT REPELLENTS FOR RODENTS

Scent-Away" Natural Rodent Repeller Packs™ - 5 Pack
M805 SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- Mint scent repels mice

« Breathable pouch with granules infused with peppermint oil

- Hang or place anywhere

« Humane alternative to poisons and traps

- Discreet and perfect for small indoor areas

- Ideal for enclosed spaces

« Lasts up to 30 days

- Recommended placement locations: Living areas, closets, cupboards,
basement, attic, garage, shed, barn, vehicles, farm equipment, RV’s,
boats, etc. (Multiple packs are recommended for effective treatment of
larger areas.)
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SCENT REPELLENTS FOR RODENTS

Scent-Away" Natural Rodent Repeller
Drops - 3 Pack

M803 SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

« Mint scent repels mice

« Drop filled with 100% peppermint oil

« Easy-to-use: Pull silver foil tab to activate

« Slow release membrane emits peppermint scent
evenly

« Hang, stick or place anywhere

« Humane alternative to poisons and traps

« Discreet and perfect for small indoor areas

- ldeal for enclosed spaces

. Transparent End-of-Life Indicator” window shows
when
it's time to replace

. Lasts up to 60 days

« Recommended placement locations: Living areas,
closets, cupboards, basement, attic, garage, shed,
barn, vehicles, farm equipment, RV’s, boats, etc.
(Multiple drops are recommended for effective
treatment of larger areas.)
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CLASSIC RODENT REPELLERS

Classic PestChaser® - 1 Pack

M690S

22 VICTOR®

SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

Ideal for average-size rooms like living rooms,
bedrooms, dining rooms, kitchens, etc.

High frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents
PestChaser® emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes
(peaking at 100dB) and varying frequencies (ranging
from 32 to 62 kHz)

This technology prevents rodents from becoming
accustomed to the ultrasonic sound

Red LED light shows the unit is active

PestChaser® uses less than a penny a day in energy
costs

Plugs into any wall outlet

No chemicals or poisons

Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodent pets
Use anywhere indoors

Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days

| CATALOG 2017 | WWWJVICTORPEST.COM

Classic PestChaser” - 2 Pack

M692S

SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

Ideal for average-size rooms like living rooms,
bedrooms, dining rooms, kitchens, etc.

High frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents
PestChaser” emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes
(peaking at 100dB) and varying frequencies (ranging
from 32 to 62 kHz)

This technology prevents rodents from becoming
accustomed to the ultrasound

Red LED light shows the unit is active

PestChaser” uses less than a penny a day in energy
costs

Plugs into any wall outlet

No chemicals or poisons

Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodent pets
Use anywhere indoors

Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days



Mini PestChaser” with Nightlight - 1 Pack

M751SN SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

-« BONUS FEATURE: A built-in night light provides a soft
glow in the dark

- |deal for average-size rooms like living rooms,
bedrooms, dining rooms, kitchens, etc.

« Mini-size, discreet design

- High frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents

« PestChaser® emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes
(peaking at 100dB) and varying frequencies (ranging
from 32 to 62 kHz)

« This technology prevents rodents from becoming
accustomed to the ultrasound

. PestChaser’ uses less than a penny a day in energy
costs

« Plugs into any wall outlet

« No chemicals or poisons

- Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodent pets

- Use anywhere indoors

« Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days

PESTCHASER" RODENT REPELLERS WITH NIGHTLIGHTS

Mini PestChaser” with Nightlights - 2 Pack

M752SN SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

. BONUS FEATURE: A built-in night light provides a soft
glow in the dark

- |deal for average-size rooms like living rooms,
bedrooms, dining rooms, kitchens, etc.

- Mini-size, discreet design

- High frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents

« PestChaser® emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes
(peaking at 100dB) and varying frequencies (ranging
from 32 to 62 kHz)

- This technology prevents rodents from becoming
accustomed to the ultrasound

. PestChaser’ uses less than a penny a day in energy
costs

« Plugs into any wall outlet

« No chemicals or poisons

« Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodent pets

- Use anywhere indoors

« Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days
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PESTCHASER” RODENT REPELLERS WITH NIGHTLIGHTS

Mini PestChaser” with Nightlights - 3 Pack

M753SN SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- BONUS FEATURE: A built-in night light provides a soft
glow in the dark

- ldeal for average-size rooms like living rooms,
bedrooms, dining rooms, kitchens, etc.

« Mini-size, discreet design

- High frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents

- PestChaser” emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes
(peaking at 100dB) and varying frequencies (ranging
from 32 to 62 kHz)

- This technology prevents rodents from becoming
accustomed to the ultrasonic sound

. PestChaser’ uses less than a penny a day in energy
costs

« Plugs into any wall outlet

« No chemicals or poisons

. Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodent pets

- Use anywhere indoors

« Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days
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Mini PestChaser” with Nightlights - 4 Pack

M754SN SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- BONUS FEATURE: A built-in night light provides a soft
glow in the dark

- l|deal for average-size rooms like living rooms,
bedrooms, dining rooms, kitchens, etc.

« Mini-size, discreet design

- High frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents

- PestChaser” emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes
(peaking at 100dB) and varying frequencies (ranging
from 32 to 62 kHz)

- This technology prevents rodents from becoming
accustomed to the ultrasonic sound

. PestChaser® uses less than a penny a day in energy
costs

« Plugs into any wall outlet

« No chemicals or poisons

. Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodent pets

« Use anywhere indoors

« Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days



PESTCHASER" RODENT REPELLERS

Mini PRO PestChaser® - 2 Pack
M752P SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- |deal for average-size garages, basements, attics, etc.

» Mini size, industrial design
High frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents

- PestChaser” emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes
(peaking at 100dB) and varying frequencies (ranging
from 32 to 62 kHz)

- This technology prevents rodents from becoming
accustomed to the ultrasonic sound

» Red LED light shows the unit is active

- PestChaser® uses less than a penny a day in energy
costs

« Plugs into any wall outlet

« No chemicals or poisons

» Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodent pets

« Use anywhere indoors

» Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days

PestChaser® PRO
M792  SHELF DISPLAY 4 PER CASE

« 2X the output as the mini units

« 2Xthe coverage as the mini units

- |deal for large-size garages, basements, attics, etc.

« High frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents

- PestChaser®” emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes
(peaking at 100dB) and varying frequencies (ranging
from 32 to 62 kHz)

- This technology prevents rodents from becoming
accustomed to the ultrasonic sound

+ Red V LED light shows the unit is active

« 6 ft. cord enables ideal placement

« PestChaser” uses less than a penny a day in energy
costs

« No chemicals or poisons

« Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodent pets

« Use anywhere indoors

» Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days
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PESTCHASER™ RODENT REPELLERS

PestChaser” Ultra (Web Only)
M793

« 3X the output as mini units

. 3X the coverage as mini units

- |deal for large-sized areas like businesses, warehouses, etc.

- High-frequency ultrasonic sound repels rodents

« PestChaser® emits ultrasonic sound at varying volumes (peaking
at 100db) and varying frequencies (ranging from 32 to 62 kHz)

« This technology prevents rodents from becoming accustomed to
the ultrasonic sound

« Flashing light mimics ultrasonic sound emitted by the unit

. 6 ft. cord enables ideal placement

« No chemicals or poisons

. PestChaser® uses less than a penny a day in energy costs

. Cannot be heard by humans and non-rodents pets

« Use anywhere indoors

« Rodent activity is reduced in 6-10 days

*This product is only available for online retailers.
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RODENTICIDES

Fast-Kill” Brand Disposable Bait Station -
2 Pre-filled Bait Stations

M912  SHELF DISPLAY 10 PER CASE

« Includes 2 disposable bait stations

« Active Ingredient: Bromethalin

« Powerful single-feed non-anticoagulant

- Easy to use: place near sign of rodent activity

« Ideal for quick, knock down for rodent populations

- Unique formulation—rodents will stop feeding after eating a
lethal dose

« Lowest risk of secondary poisoning

- Pre-shaped gnaw edges derived from rodent feeding patterns

« Made with high-quality, bakery-grade ingredients

« For indoor use only

« Approved for use in all 50 states

. Made in the US.A. 2=

Fast-Kill* Brand Refillable Bait Station -
1 Refillable Bait Station - 20 Bait Refills

M920  SHELF DISPLAY 6 PER CASE

- Includes: 20 bait refills, 1 refillable bait station, 2 gloves

« Active Ingredient: Bromethalin

» Powerful single-feed non-anticoagulant

- Easy to use: place near sign of rodent activity

« ldeal for quick-knock down for rodent populations

» Unique formulation—rodents will stop feeding after eating a lethal dose
» Lowest risk of secondary poisoning

- Pre-shaped gnaw edges derived from rodent feeding patterns
- Made with high-quality, bakery-grade ingredients

« For indoor use only

» Approved for use in all 50 states

. Made in the USA B=

Fast-Kill* Brand Refillable Bait Station -
1 Refillable Bait Station - 9 Bait Refills

M917  SHELF DISPLAY 10 PER CASE

- Includes: 9 bait refills, 1 refillable bait station, 2 gloves

« Active Ingredient: Bromethalin

« Powerful single-feed non-anticoagulant

« Easy-to-use: place near sign of rodent activity

« Ideal for quick, knock down for rodent populations

« Unique formulation—rodents will stop feeding after eating a
lethal dose

» Lowest risk of secondary poisoning

« Pre-shaped gnaw edges derived from rodent feeding patterns

« Made with high-quality, bakery-grade ingredients
« For indoor use only

« Approved for use in all 50 states

. Made in the US.A. BEE

Fast-Kill® Brand Bait Station
MI11 SHELF DISPLAY 24 PER CASE

« Active Ingredient: Bromethalin

« Powerful single-feed non-anticoagulant

- Easy-to-use: place near sign of rodent activity

« Ideal for quick knock down of rodent populations

« Unique formulation - rodents will stop feeding after
eating a lethal dose

« Lowest risk of secondary poisoning

- Pre-shaped, gnaw edges derived from rodent feeding
patterns

« Made with high-quality, bakery-grade ingredients

« For indoor or outdoor use

« Approved for use in all 50 states

. Made in the US.A. 2=
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MOLE TRAPS

OUT O’ SIGHT" Mole Trap

0631 12 PER CASE

Professionals’ mole trap of choice

Weather-resistant iron jaws for superior strength and
durability

Can be used in all soil types and even performs well in
sandy soil

Fully assembled

Equipped with a safety clip for secure operation

Each trap is hand-tested to ensure the highest quality
Moving parts are completely below the ground surface,
safely away from children and pets

Setting levers included

No chemicals or poisons

Reusable

Mole Trap

0645 6 PER CASE

Plunger-style mole trap

» Weather-resistant metal spears for superior strength

and durability

- Can be used in all soil types

Fully assembled

- Equipped with a safety clip for secure operation

Each trap is hand-tested to ensure the highest quality

« No chemicals or poisons

Reusable
Made in the Us.A. BEE



GOPHER TRAPS

EASY SET® Gopher Trap

0610  DISPLAY 36 PER CASE
0611 SHELF DISPLAY 12 PER CASE

. Easy Set” gopher trap

- Weather-resistant, galvanized steel construction for
superior strength and durability

« Can be used in all soil types

« Fully assembled

- Narrow design with short base allows for easy insertion

- Two traps placed back-to-back in tunnel is ideal

« Moving parts are completely below the ground surface,
safely away from children and pets

« No chemicals or poisons

« Reusable

The BlackBox™ Gopher Trap
0625 12 PER CASE

« Choker loop-style gopher trap

- More effective than conventional wire claw and box
traps

- Weather-resistant, plastic and galvanized steel loop for
superior strength and durability

. Can be used in all soil types

« Fully assembled

- Each trap is hand-tested to ensure the highest quality

« Moving parts are completely below the ground surface,
safely away from children and pets

« No chemicals or poisons

» Reusable

Gopher Trap

0615 12 PER CASE

Weather-resistant, powder coated, galvanized steel
construction for superior strength and durability
Can be used in all soil types

Fully assembled

Narrow design with short base allows for easy insertion
Equipped with an “O” ring to stake trap into ground
Two traps placed back-to-back in tunnel is ideal
Moving parts are completely below ground surface,
safely away from children and pets

No chemicals or poisons

Reusable
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RODENT DISPLAYS
BUILD YOUR OWN DUMP BIN

Metal Pedal Mouse Trap Dump Bin
MO098
- 108 — Metal Pedal Mouse Trap - 2 Pack (M150)

Metal Pedal Mouse Trap Dump Bin
M154DB
« 72 — Metal Pedal Mouse Trap - 4 Pack (M156)

Easy Set” Mouse Trap Dump Bin
MO035DB
- 108 - Easy Set” Mouse Trap - 2 Pack (M0O35)

Easy Set” Mouse Trap Dump Bin
MO032DB
« 72 - Easy Set® Mouse Trap - 4 Pack (M032)

Metal Pedal Rat Trap Dump Bin

M201DB
« 60 - Metal Pedal Rat Trap (M201)

Easy Set” Rat Trap Dump Bin
M097
- 60 — Easy Set’ Rat Trap (M205)
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RODENT DISPLAYS

DOLLAR DISPLAYS

Metal Pedal Mouse Trap Dump Bin Hold-Fast” Glue Tray Dump Bin
MO098 M771D
« 108 — Metal Pedal Mouse Trap - 2 Pack (M150) » 120 — Hold-Fast® Glue Tray - 2 Pack (M771)

Fast-Kill” Brand Bait Station Dump Bin

M911D
. 80 — Fast-Kill" Brand Bait Station (M911)

WWWJVICTORPEST.COM | CATALOG 2017 | VICTOR® 31



RODENT DISPLAYS

Victor® Rodent Control Rack

M-RK2

« 4 — Electronic Mouse Trap (M2524S)

« 6 — Mini PRO PestChaser’ - 2 Pack (M752P)

« 6 — Mini PestChaser® with Nightlight (M751SN)

. 6 — Scent-Away" Natural Rodent Repeller Drops - 3 Pack (M803)
« 6 — Scent-Away" Natural Rodent Repeller Packs - 5 Pack (M805)
. 6 — Power-Kill" Rat Trap (M144)

« 6 — Clean-Kill" Mouse Trap - 2 Pack (M162S)

+ 6 — Quick-Kill® Mouse Trap - 2 Pack (M140S)

« 6 — Power-Kill Mouse Trap - 2 Pack (M142S)

« 12 — Metal Pedal Rat Trap (M210)

« 72 — Metal Pedal Mouse Trap - 2 Pack (M150)

« 6 — Catch & Hold™ Mice Trap (M333)

. 6 —Tin Cat" Mice Trap (M310S)

« 24 — Hold-Fast” Mouse Glue Tray - 2 Pack (M771)

» 12 — Hold-Fast® Mouse Glue Tray - 4 Pack (M772)

« 12 — Hold-Fast® Rat Glue Tray - 2 Pack (M773)

- 10 — Fast Kill° Disposable Bait Station - 2 Pack (M912)

- 10 — Fast Kill" Refillable Bait Station - 9 Count Box (M917)
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RODENT DISPLAYS

Repeller Mix Display

REPELLERMIXDISP
« 18 — Mini PestChaser” with Nightlights - 3 Pack (M753SN)

. 18 — Scent-Away" Natural Rodent Repeller Drops”
- 3 Pack (M803)

Universal Power-Kill" Display

M144D
« 24 — Power-Kill" Rat Trap - 1 Pack (M144)
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FLY TRAPS

Fly Magnet® Traps

M380 12 PER CASE
M382 4 PER CASE

« Attracts and traps flies

- Intended for use outdoors

« Bait is included with each trap

- Patented non-poisonous bait is the most effective on
the market

« Plastic jar with lid

- Baitis also sold separately

» M383 bait can be used for either size trap

Disposable Fly Trap
M502 12 PER CASE

- Attracts and traps flies

- l|deal for reducing adult fly population

« Bait is included with each trap

. Patented non-poisonous bait is the most effective on
the market

« Intended for use outdoors

« Pint-size plastic jar with lid
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Fly Magnet® Bait

M383 12 PER CASE

Patented non-poisonous bait
Attractant lures flies
3 baits/pack

2-Pack Indoor Fly Trap

M507 6 PER CASE

Contains patented three dimensional
patterns and colors that are highly attractive
to flies

Glue does not stick to fingers when touched
Easy-to-release paper



FLY TRAPS

Fly Ribbon Traps - 4 Pack Fly Ribbon Traps - 8 Pack

M510 144 PER CASE M518 8 PER CASE

» Glue does not stick to fingers when touched » Glue does not stick to fingers when touched
- Easy-to-release paper - Easy-to-release paper

Super Fly Roll
M521 12 PER CASE

. Contains patented three dimensional patterns and
colors highly attractive to flies

« Glue does not stick to fingers when touched

- Easy-to-release paper
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YELLOW JACKET TRAPS

Yellow Jacket Trap With

Bait - Reusable
M362 12 PER CASE

- Easy-to-use for picnics, camping and
cookouts

- Bait can be used in all geographical
regions

- Controls yellow jackets, flies and fruit
flies

- Natural bait contains carbohydrates
and protein, not hazardous sprays or
aerosols

Yellow Jacket Trap With Bait

- Disposable

M365 12 PER CASE
M367 6 PER CASE

» Easy-to-use both indoors and
outdoors

« Natural bait contains carbohydrates
and protein, not hazardous sprays or
aerosols

. Attractant works for all species of
yellow jackets

- Bait can be used in all geographical
regions

Yellow Jacket Magnet” Bag Trap

M370 6 PER CASE

. Clean disposal, just snap top onto trap to seal and

place in trash
« Ready to use—no cutting

- Easy to fill and use, open bait, add water and hang.

Hanger for bag included

- Bait effective on all yellow jacket species all year long
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Yellow Jacket Bait - 2 Pack
M385 12 PER CASE

- Natural bait contains carbohydrate
and protein, not hazardous sprays or
aerosols

« Works for all species of yellow
jackets

Yellow Jacket Trap
Hanging Display

M370D 20 PER DISPLAY



MULTI-INSECT TRAPS

Fly Magnet® Bag Trap

M530 6 PER CASE

Attracts house, barn & bottle flies

Easy to use; add water and hang. Hanger for bag
included.

Clean disposal, just snap top onto trap to seal and
place in trash

®

Insect Magnet™ Traps

M256 12 PER CASE

. Patented pheromone attractant lures roaches, spiders,
ants, scorpions, centipedes, silverfish, crickets and
palmetto bugs.

« Multiple entry points allow easy access

- Traps nymphs (young roaches), adults, and their eggs,
eliminating future infestations

- Patented

Fly Magnet Trap Hanging Display

M530D 20 PER DISPLAY
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GLUE TRAPS

Hobo Spider Glue Traps
M293 24 PER CASE

« Pre-baited: no setting or baiting required
« Lock-tab tent hides crawling insects from direct view
« Traps hobo spiders - a deadly insect in the Northwest
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FLEA TRAPS

Ultimate Flea Trap
M230A 6 PER CASE

- Dome design attracts fleas from all
directions and from 30 feet away

- Electrical device attracts fleas with gentle heat. “Super
Grabber” glue holds them fast.

Ultimate Flea Trap Refill Discs
M231 24 PER CASE

» Non-toxic and odorless
- Formulated with “sweet” attractant on sticky glue disc
to attract and trap fleas
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MODEL #
M150
MPD-CS
M154
MO040
MO035
MSD-CS
M032
MO39
M200
M201
M210
M212-4
M205
M326
M137
M142S
M143S
M140S
M140S3
M162S
M160S
M944
M144
M144-4
MO007
M333
M310S
M312
M308
M267
M267-1
M180CAN
M182
M349
M320I
M771
M772
M773
M250PRO
M2524S
M260
M240
RzC001-4
RzU001-4
M805
M803
M690S
M692S
M751SN
M7525N
M753SN
M754SN
M752P
M792
M793
M912
Mo17
M920
MOt
0631
0645
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PRODUCT NAME

METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK

METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP CLIP STRIP - 2 PACK
METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP - 4 PACK

METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP

EASY SET MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK

EASY SET MOUSE TRAP CLIP STRIP - 2 PACK
EASY SET MOUSE TRAP - 4 PACK

EASY SET MOUSE TRAP CLIP STRIP - 4 PACK
METAL PEDAL RAT TRAP

METAL PEDAL RAT TRAP

METAL PEDAL RAT TRAP

ORIGINAL METAL PEDAL RAT TRAP - 2 PACK
EASY SET RAT TRAP

EASY SET RAT TRAP

QUICK-SET MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK
POWER-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK
POWER-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 3 PACK
QUICK-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK
QUICK-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 3 PACK
CLEAN-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK
CLEAN-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 3 PACK

TRI-KILL MICE TRAP

POWER-KILL RAT TRAP

POWER-KILL RAT TRAP

LIVE CATCH MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK

CATCH & HOLD MICE TRAP

TIN CAT MICE TRAP - SOLID TOP

TIN CAT MICE TRAP - SOLID TOP

TIN CAT MICE TRAP - SEE THRU TOP

KILL VAULT MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK

KILL VAULT MOUSE TRAP -1 PACK

MOUSE GLUE BOARD - 2 PACK

MOUSE GLUE BOARD - 4 PACK

RAT GLUE BOARD - 2 PACK

MOUSE GLUE BOARD - MEDIUM

HOLD-FAST MOUSE GLUE TRAY - 2 PACK
HOLD-FAST MOUSE GLUE TRAY - 4 PACK
HOLD-FAST RAT GLUE TRAY - 2 PACK
ELECTRONIC MOUSE TRAP PRO

ELECTRONIC MOUSE TRAP

MULTI-KILL ELECTRONIC MOUSE TRAP
ELECTRONIC RAT TRAP

RAT ZAPPER CLASSIC

RAT ZAPPER ULTRA

SCENT-AWAY NATURAL RODENT REPELLER PACKS - 5 PACK
SCENT-AWAY NATURAL RODENT REPELLER DROPS - 3 PACK
CLASSIC PESTCHASER -1 PACK

CLASSIC PESTCHASER - 2 PACK

MINI PESTCHASER WITH NIGHTLIGHT - 1 PACK
MINI PESTCHASER WITH NIGHTLIGHT - 2 PACK
MINI PESTCHASER WITH NIGHTLIGHT - 3 PACK
MINI PESTCHASER WITH NIGHTLIGHT - 4 PACK
MINI PRO PESTCHASER - 2 PACK

PESTCHASER PRO

ULTRA PESTCHASER

FAST-KILL BRAND DISPOSABLE BAIT STATION - 2 PACK
FAST-KILL BRAND REFILLABLE BAIT STATION - 9 COUNT BOX
FAST-KILL BRAND REFILLABLE BAIT STATION - 20 COUNT BAG
FAST-KILL BRAND BAIT STATION

OUT O’SIGHT MOLE TRAP

MOLE TRAP
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SKU LIST

DESCRIPTION

4 CLIP STRIPS, 12 SELLING UNITS PER CLIP STRIP
BULK

4 CLIP STRIPS, 12 SELLING UNITS PER CLIP STRIP
éUCS(P STRIPS, 12 SELLING UNITS PER CLIP STRIP

BROWN SHELF DISPLAY
COLORED SHELF DISPLAY

BULK

BULK

FACTORY
PACK
36
12
18
72
36
12

AEOROIODODRIIDODADIOD DD

SN
N~ 0o

150

SoR

O RSN PP AN O

UPC CODE
072868000157
072868000157
072868001543
072868130403
072868130359
072868130359
072868130380
072868130380
072868002007
072868002014
072868002014
072868002120
072868002052
072868003264
036348137696
072868122798
072868122804
072868122774
072868122781
072868162008
07286812281
072868119125
072868001444
072868001444
072868130076
072868333132
072868133107
072868253126
(072868233081
036348401162
036348401155
072868131806
072868518041
072868133497
072868320101
072868131721
072868131738
072868131745
072868130526
072868132520
072868132605
072868132407
737120700083
737120700151
072868805004
036348803003
072868136900
072868136924
072868751592
072868027529
072868753596
072868754593
072868752162
072868137921
072868137938
072868139123
072868032028
072868403019
036348239116
036348006312
036348006459

SCC CODE
00072868131509
10072868000154
00072868131547
00072868130403
10072868130356
10072868120357
30072868130329
20072868130384
00072868132001
00072868132018
00072868132100
3007286821242
00072868132056
00072868003264
30036348137697
30072868122799
30072868122805
30072868122775
30072868122782
30072868162009
30072868122812
3007286819126
30072868001445
30072868100513
30072868130077
30072868333133
30072868430153
00072868153129
00072868133084
30036348401163
3003634840156
40072868131804
30072868808167
10072868133494
30072868320102
30072868131722
30072868141738
30072868131746
30072868130527
50072868132525
30072868132606
20072868132401
20737120700087
20737120700155
30072868805005
30036348803004
30072868136901
30072868136925
30072868751593
30072868027520
30072868753597
30072868754594
30072868752163
30072868137922
30072868137939
30072868139124
30072868032029
30072868403010
3003634823917
10036348006319
10036348006456
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MODEL #

0610
0611
0615
0625
M098
M154DB
MO35DB
M032DB
M201DB
MO097
MOND
M-RK2

M144D

PRODUCT NAME

EASY SET GOPHER TRAP

EASY SET GOPHER TRAP - 2 PACK
GOPHER TRAP

BLACKBOX GOPHER TRAP

METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP DUMP BIN
METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP DUMP BIN
EASY SET MOUSE TRAP DUMP BIN
EASY SET MOUSE TRAP DUMP BIN
METAL PEDAL RAT TRAP DUMP BIN
EASY SET RAT TRAP DUMP BIN
FAST-KILL BRAND BAIT STATION DUMP BIN
VICTOR RODENT CONTROL RACK

UNIVERSAL POWER-KILL RAT TRAP DISPLAY

REPELLERMIXDISP REPELLER MIX DISPLAY

M380
M382
M383

M502
M507
M510
M518
M521
M362
M365
M385
M370
M530
M256
M293
M230A
M231

FLY MAGNET TRAP WITH BAIT - QUART SIZE
FLY MAGNET TRAP WITH BAIT - GALLON SIZE
FLY MAGNET BAIT

DISPOSABLE FLY TRAP

INDOOR FLY TRAP - 2 PACK

FLY RIBBON -4 PACK

FLY RIBBON - 8 PACK

SUPER FLY ROLL -19 FEET

YELLOW JACKET TRAP WITH BAIT - REUSABLE
YELLOW JACKET TRAP BAIT - DISPOSABLE - 2 PACK
YELLOW JACKET TRAP BAIT - DISPOSABLE - 2 PACK
YELLOW JACKET MAGNET BAG TRAP

FLY MAGNET BAG TRAP

INSECT MAGNET TRAP

HOBO SPIDER TRAPS - 4 PACK

ULTIMATE FLEA TRAP

ULTIMATE FLEA TRAP REFILL

SKU LIST

DESCRIPTION

108 - METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK (M150)
72 - METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP - 4 PACK (M156)

108 - EASY SET MOUSE TRAP DUMP BIN - 2 PACK (M035)
72 - EASY SET MOUSE TRAP DUMP BIN - 4 PACK (M032)

60 - METAL PEDAL RAT TRAP (M201)

60 - EASY SET RAT TRAP (M205)

80 - FAST-KILL BRAND BAIT STATION (M911)

4 - ELECTRONIC MOUSE TRAP (M25245)

6 - MINI PRO PESTCHASER - 2 PACK (M752P)

6 - MINI PESTCHASER WITH NIGHTLIGHT (M751SN)

FACTORY
PACK UPC CODE

12 036348006107
12 036348006114
12 036348006152
12 036348006251
1 072868000157
1 072868001543
1 072868130359
1 072868130380
1 072868002014
1 072868002052
1 036348239116
1 MULTIPLE

6 - SCENT-AWAY NATURAL RODENT REPELLER DROPS - 3 PACK (M803)
6 - SCENT-AWAY NATURAL RODENT REPELLER PACKS - 5 PACK (M805)

6 - POWER-KILL RAT TRAP (M144)

6 - CLEAN-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK (M1625)

6 - QUICK-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK (M140S)

6 - POWER-KILL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK (M1425)

12 - METAL PEDAL RAT TRAP (M210)

72 - METAL PEDAL MOUSE TRAP - 2 PACK (M150)

6 - CATCH & HOLD MICE TRAP (M333)

6 - TIN CAT MICE TRAP (M310)

24 - HOLD-FAST MOUSE GLUE TRAY - 2 PACK (M771)
12 - HOLD-FAST MOUSE GLUE TRAY - 4 PACK (M772)
12 - HOLD-FAST RAT GLUE TRAY - 2 PACK (M773)

10 - FAST-KILL BRAND DISPOSABLE BAIT STATION - 2 PACK (M912)
10 - FAST-KILL BRAND REFILLABLE BAIT STATION - 9 COUNT BOX (M917)

24 - POWER-KILL RAT TRAP (M144)

18 - MINI PESTCHASER WITH NIGHTLIGHT -

3 PACK (M753SN)

18 - SCENT-AWAY NATURAL RODENT REPELLER
DROPS - 3 PACK (M803)

3 - NON-POISONOUS BAITS/PACK - ATTRACTANT
LURES FLIES

036348322160
MULTIPLE

(072868133800
072868133824
072868133831

072868135026
072868135019
072868135101
072868122125
072868135217
072868133626
072868133657
072868133855
072868133701
072868135309
072868002564
(072868132933
072868132308
072868132315

SCC CODE

20036348006101
1003634800611
10036348006159
30036348006252
00072868130984
0003634842153
0003634842160
00036348421177
00036348421184
30072868002015
30036348112618
00072868102950

00036348322160
00036348112495

10072868133807
10072868133821
10072868133838

10072868135023
30072868135010
20072868135105
30072868122126
10072868135214
10072868133623
10072868133654
10072868133852
30072868133702
30072868135300
10072868132565
10072868132930
30072868066956
10072868132312

29
29
29
29
30, 31
30
30
30
30
30
31
32

33
33

34
34

34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
38
39
39
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